
Day 12｜Nov 17 (Tue)
📍 Mexico · Huatulco 
Day 13｜Nov 18 (Wed)
       At Sea
Day 14｜Nov 19 (Thu)
📍 Mexico · Puerto Vallarta 
Day 15｜Nov 20 (Fri)
       At Sea
Day 16｜Nov 21 (Sat)
       At Sea
Day 17｜Nov 22 (Sun)
📍 USA · California · Los Angeles 
      🚢 Arrival

Day 1｜Nov 6 (Fri)
📍 USA · Florida · Ft. Lauderdale 
      🚢 Departure 
Day 2｜Nov 7 (Sat)
        At Sea
Day 3｜Nov 8 (Sun)
        At Sea
Day 4｜Nov 9 (Mon)
📍 Aruba 
Day 5｜Nov 10 (Tue)
       At Sea
Day 6｜Nov 11 (Wed)
📍 Panama Canal Full Transit
       (Newlocks) 
Day 7｜Nov 12 (Thu)
📍 Panama · Fuerte Amador 
      (for Panama City)
Day 8｜Nov 13 (Fri)
       At Sea
Day 9｜Nov 14 (Sat)
📍 Costa Rica · Puntarenas 
Day 10｜Nov 15 (Sun)
        At Sea
Day 11｜Nov 16 (Mon)
📍 Mexico · Puerto Chiapas 

Panama CanalPanama Canal

Accredited Travel Agency

info@silkway.com

silkwaytravel.ca
silkway.com

(604) (604) 

BURNABY RICHMOND

718.9000

Unit 1060-Aberdeen Centre
Richmond BC #82888

Unit 1328 - Crystal Mall
Burnaby BC  #43403

248.8000 (604) 

COQUITLAM
Unit 2351-Coquitlam Centre
Barnet Hwy BC  #87162

472.3000
Offers are subjected to change without prior notice.  Restrictions
and Deviation/amendment fees will be applied.

Sapphire Princess
Tonnage:：115,875  tons
Passenger：2,680 
Crew：1,100 

604.656.1111

2026 Itinerary

<Depart from Ft. Lauderdale  ><Depart from Ft. Lauderdale  >

S A P P H I R E  P R I N C E S S

Panama Canal
(Ocean to Ocean)

Panama Canal
(Ocean to Ocean)

16 Nights16 Nights

Departure date: Nov 06, 2026 
Price includes: 16-night cruise + taxes

Prices are accurate at time of publication, is based on double occupancy at per person rate, includes all applicable
taxes, and does not include gratuities, personal expenses, and travel insurance. Ports of call are subject to change at
the cruise line’s discretion. Tour Code: Panama Canal-16N-PCLSappire-11.06.2026/ST-RH    Issued on: Dec 01, 2026

 
 

 $2067
                            

Ocean view/per person

up

 
 

$1641
                            

Inside /per person

up

 
 

 $2876
                            

Balcony/per person

up

3 /4  Guest Freerd th

Up to 50% Off 

 
 

 $1499
                            

Ocean view/per person

up

 
 

$1300
                            

Inside /per person

up


